Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
FEATURES & BENEFITS
	t Wall, ceiling or end mounting
	t 3 interchangeable lenses for different light distribution

Reflectance percentage: 80/50/20, measurements are not to scale
INDOOR
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES OPERATION LIGHT
SOURCE FACE# PICTOGRAM OPTIONSMOUNTING
- - -
FM-RM-PL 12-10  1 (Single)
12 (Double)
2U (Universal)
L (LED) 3W (Wall mount, no
canopy)
 M (Universal mount,
wall, ceiling or end)
0LR (Universal pictograms)
0 (No indicators)
L (Left indicator)
R (Right indicator)
D (Down indicator)
U (Up indicator)
UR (45° up right)
DR (45° down right)
UL (45° up left)
DL (45° down left)
WW (White face, white body)
BB (Black face, black body)
CC (custom colour - specify)
BA (Brushed aluminum body)
AT (Auto-test)
WG (Wireguard)
TP (Tamper proof screws)
PK12 (12” pendant kit)
90MIN (90 minute run time)
120MIN (120 minute run time)
-- -
NOTE: 1Two pictograms or 0LR must be ordered - specify;  2Specify 0LR pictogram;  3Single face only.
FM-RM-PL
AC INPUT RATINGS
VOLTAGE (VAC) WATTAGE RATED CURRENT (A)
120/277/347 6.0/6.5/8.6 0.15/0.075/0.10
DIMENSIONS
213 mm
45 mm
321 mm 54 mm
57 mm
8 3/8”
1 3/4”
12 5/8” 8 1/8”
2 1/4”
28ft
28ft